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Commenced
Completed
Shot
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Rock Pressure

Red Roek
MeSand
Blue Slate
Red Rock
Lime

Slate

Red Rock
Lime

Slate

Sand

Slato

Sand

Black 5late
Lime

Black Slate
Sand

Sand
8late & Bhel
Sand
8late
Sand
Slate

- Balt Sand

Jreak

Sand

Break

Sand

Breoak

Alazon
Little Lime
Jrcak

Limo Sholls
Pencil Save
Big Lime
AInjun Sand
8late & Shells
Shale

Beres,

Slate & Shells
Lime Shells
Slate & Shells
Shaole, brown
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White Shale
ABlack Shale

Aorniforous Lime

Oriskany

Limc Black —

“Band - O
TOTAL DEPTH

8late & Shells
1

Clendenin 4 We
Sigel Moore
Goose Crack
L Eleve 9

L L

Ve

RECORD

Acres 79

50¢

Kanawha County

Sigel Moore & W.C.Chapman
Frame & Elkvicw

April 7,1941
Octe 14,1941
10/14/41

1,103,000 GoFe

1410 1bss 12 hrse

40
120
215
450
470
495
510
335
550
610
640
865
880
955
1025
1060
1115
1145
1275
1320
1360
1380
1387
1597
1600
1612
1815
1732
1734
1782
1796
1798
1808
1810
1958
1998
2370
2378
2390
2600
3050
4025
4280
4810
5050
5115
3190
5315
5363
D383

40
120
215
450
470
495
510
535
550
610
640
865
880
955
1025
1060
1115
1145
1275
1320
1350
1380
1387
1597
1800
18612
1615
1732
1734
1762
1795
1798
1808
1810
1958
1598
23%0
2378
2390
2500
3050
4025
4280
4810
5050
5115
5190
5315
5363
5365
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s Tubing
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1820
5202

Facker
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Sizeow=8 5/8W
Dep thewe

Casing comentods
5%w308 e bagse
8 5/8" run with packor

Gas Pay 5334 to 5337
Gas Pay 5366 to 5368



